49-21-025 Thompson 21A

Class A Saturday, Nov 13 2021 12:00 PM

Pos Name

Class B Saturday, Nov 13 2021 8:30 AM

NG O o b s

Skyla Rioux
Theresa Howe
David Bliss
Rick Howe

Jill Molineaux

Dave M Rioux Jr

Scott Bedard

Pos Name

Class C Sunday, Nov 14 2021 12:00 PM

N@oT R LR

Bernie LaPierre
Melanie Eno
Joe Palombo

Joseph Il Benevides

Patty Farrey
Dan Molineaux
Keeley Phipps

Pos Name

o4 Rk A Py ek

Zack Grzembski

Robert Hinkle
Dawn Karpinski
Debby Michaud
Evan Bedard
Regina Bedard
Gary Petersen

Entry Avg

70.54
75.84
66.09
6173
59.23
62.86
59.31

Entry Avg

50.53
47.60
54.43
51.59
43.34
48.79
41.34

Entry Avg

40.36
34.51
27.97
41.33
35.96
31.13
28.35

St

CT
MA
MA
MA
RI

CT
MA

St

CT
MA
RI
RI
CT
RI
CT

St

MA
CT
RI

MA
Ma
MA
&I

(Rank: WIL - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

O—=_NOWRA,OO®

5.5
5
4.5
3

2
1
0

Won

Q=2 WWhho

Lost

OO WN-=2O

Lost
0.5

5

O W=

Lost

OO WWwWwMNNO

Pts

217
211
187
138
157
130

75

Pts

213
214
194
144
152
132

97

171
143
164
191
152
128

96

Rars

181
171
144
114
138
135

87

(Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Won

Rars

113
116
122
89
88
96
53

(Rank: WIL - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Pts

Rars

83
81
64
100
76
57
50

Class D Sunday, Nov 14 2021 8:30 AM (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg)
Pos Name

Noohkwn =

Kelsey Pelletier
Rich Grzembski
Timothy Nixon

Lisa Isabelle Bowen

Mike Karpinski

JORDAN NIXON

Courtney Nixon

Entry Avg

25.48
23.46
16.11
12.80
19.89

9.87

462

St

CT
MA
RI
NH
RI
RI
RI

Won

O—ll\J-b-h(ﬂU'I'

Lost

ODOABRANN -

Pts

139
167
148
1M
139
96
45

Rars

45
43
38
22
36
21

8

Sh

250
250
226
214
232
254
206

Sh

240
240
240
240
240
240

240

Sh

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

Sh

240
240
240
240
240
240
240

R%

72.40
68.40
63.72
53.27
59.48
53.15
42.23

R%

47.08
48.33
50.83
37.08
36.67
40.00
22.08

R%

34.58
33.75
26.67
41.67
31.67
23.75
20.83

R%

18.75
17.92
15.83
9.17
15.00
8.75
3.33



